Certificate of Origin 992-9373A 5/2022
Galaxy Lithium-ion
To whom it may concern. This is to certify that Galaxy Lithium-ion battery
cabinets are manufactured in the following country/countries:
Battery Cabinets
Commercial reference Description Country
of origin
Manufacturing facility
LIBSESMG17IEC Galaxy Lithium-ion Battery Cabinet IEC with 17 x 2.04
kWh battery modules
Philippines American Power Conversion
Corporation (A.P.C.) B.V.
LIBSESMG16IEC Galaxy Lithium-ion Battery Cabinet IEC with 16 x 2.04
kWh battery modules
LIBSESMG13IEC Galaxy Lithium-ion Battery Cabinet IEC with 13 x 2.04
kWh battery modules
LIBSESMG10IEC Galaxy Lithium-ion Battery Cabinet IEC with 10 x 2.04
kWh battery modules
LIBSESMG17UL Galaxy Lithium-ion Battery Cabinet UL with 17 x 2.04
kWh battery modules
LIBSESMG16UL Galaxy Lithium-ion Battery Cabinet UL with 16 x 2.04
kWh battery modules
LIBSESMG13UL Galaxy Lithium-ion Battery Cabinet UL with 13 x 2.04
kWh battery modules
LIBSESMG10UL Galaxy Lithium-ion Battery Cabinet UL with 10 x 2.04
kWh battery modules
LIBSESMGCABIEC Galaxy Lithium-ion Battery Cabinet IEC for 2.04 kWh
battery modules
LIBSESMGCABUL Galaxy Lithium-ion Battery Cabinet UL for 2.04 kWh